
                                           
                                           
                           DuKane Conference Championships
                           Hosted by Lake Park High School
                                     Roselle, IL
                                           
                                   October 18, 2025
                                           
                        ========== Boys Frosh/Soph ==========
                                           

  1.    46  Wheaton (W. Warrenville South)              (16:53.6  84:27.7 0:38.8)
==========================================================
  1      3  Blake Bouris            10   16:32.9
  2      9  Jaxson Gucwa            9    16:43.5
  3     10  Connor Hulett           10   16:59.8
  4     11  Ben Kluckhohn           10   16:59.8
  5     13  Gavin McKeen            9    17:11.7
  6   ( 23) Lucas Wolfram           10   17:42.9
  7   ( 26) Andrew Vliek            10   17:48.8

  2.    70  Roselle (Lake Park)                         (17:08.9  85:44.5 1:24.7)
==========================================================
  1      2  Tim Dellaria            10   16:26.2
  2      4  Michael Mazza           9    16:36.5
  3     16  Joshua Wittig           9    17:18.6
  4     20  Lukas Svabas            10   17:32.3
  5     28  Josh Tuckett            10   17:50.9
  6   ( 34) Emilio Arias            9    18:12.4
  7   ( 38) Alex Sionek             9    18:44.4

  3.    71  Wheaton (North)                             (17:12.8  86:03.9 0:48.5)
==========================================================
  1      8  Reid Goerzen            10   16:43.4
  2     12  Simon Botts             9    17:07.8
  3     15  Gray Grunner            10   17:15.1
  4     17  Kaleb Behnken           9    17:25.7
  5     19  Sarin Hanoman           10   17:31.9
  6   ( 21) Josh Gugliemi           9    17:36.1
  7   ( 27) James Beitler           9    17:50.4

  4.    74  Batavia                                     (17:09.6  85:47.7 1:34.8)
==========================================================
  1      1  Brayden Korn            10   16:16.5
  2      6  Jeremy Shillair         10   16:42.9
  3     14  Jude Severson           10   17:13.7
  4     24  Colin Cleghorn          10   17:43.3
  5     29  Jonathan Castillo       9    17:51.3
  6   ( 30) Ben Krahenbuhl          10   17:54.2
  7   ( 31) Aidan Canning           9    17:54.8

  5.   133  Geneva                                      (17:54.8  89:33.6 0:53.9)
==========================================================
  1     18  Alex Hosman             9    17:31.6
  2     22  Noah Yung               10   17:38.4
  3     25  Matthew Bultmann        10   17:46.8
  4     33  Dylan Edling            10   18:11.3
  5     35  Harper Thomas           9    18:25.5
  6   ( 36) Noah Rosser             10   18:26.7
  7   ( 37) Murphy Hall             9    18:43.7

  6.   135  St. Charles (North)                         (18:09.9  90:49.5 2:38.7)
==========================================================
  1      5  William Gallentine      10   16:36.8
  2      7  Ansh Patel              9    16:42.9
  3     40  Benjamin Von Essen      10   19:03.8
  4     41  Levi Ortiz              10   19:10.5
  5     42  Emmett Rigertas         10   19:15.5
  6   ( 45) Greyson MacDougall      9    20:36.1



  7   ( 46) Declan Wright           10   20:38.2

  7.   223  St. Charles (East)                          (20:23.8  101:58.7 2:52.3)
==========================================================
  1     39  Daniel Grimes           9    18:49.1
  2     43  Brenn Donehoo           9    19:59.8
  3     44  Brody Copp              10   20:17.1
  4     48  Owen Zehelein           10   21:11.3
  5     49  Ayden Hunter            9    21:41.4
  6   ( 52) Ryne De Guzman          10   22:31.9
  7   ( 54) Adam Unzeitig           9    24:52.7

  8.   233  Carol Stream (Glenbard North)               (21:23.9  106:59.1 6:25.6)
==========================================================
  1     32  Travis Garling          10   18:01.3
  2     47  Calvin Chan             10   20:39.4
  3     50  Aidan Skinner           9    21:46.9
  4     51  Kevin Fang              9    22:04.6
  5     53  William Nelson          9    24:26.9



                                           
                                           
                           DuKane Conference Championships
                           Hosted by Lake Park High School
                                     Roselle, IL
                                           
                                   October 18, 2025
                                           
                        ========== Boys Frosh/Soph ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Brayden Korn       10   Batavia                      16:16.5  5:26 
    2    2 Tim Dellaria       10   Roselle (Lake Park)          16:26.2  5:29 
    3    3 Blake Bouris       10   Wheaton (W. Warrenville Sout 16:32.9  5:31 
    4    4 Michael Mazza      9    Roselle (Lake Park)          16:36.5  5:33 
    5    5 William Gallentine 10   St. Charles (North)          16:36.8  5:33 
    6    6 Jeremy Shillair    10   Batavia                      16:42.9  5:35 
    7    7 Ansh Patel         9    St. Charles (North)          16:42.9  5:35 
    8    8 Reid Goerzen       10   Wheaton (North)              16:43.4  5:35 
    9    9 Jaxson Gucwa       9    Wheaton (W. Warrenville Sout 16:43.5  5:35 
   10   10 Connor Hulett      10   Wheaton (W. Warrenville Sout 16:59.8  5:40 
   11   11 Ben Kluckhohn      10   Wheaton (W. Warrenville Sout 16:59.8  5:40 
   12   12 Simon Botts        9    Wheaton (North)              17:07.8  5:43 
   13   13 Gavin McKeen       9    Wheaton (W. Warrenville Sout 17:11.7  5:44 
   14   14 Jude Severson      10   Batavia                      17:13.7  5:45 
   15   15 Gray Grunner       10   Wheaton (North)              17:15.1  5:46 
   16   16 Joshua Wittig      9    Roselle (Lake Park)          17:18.6  5:47 
   17   17 Kaleb Behnken      9    Wheaton (North)              17:25.7  5:49 
   18   18 Alex Hosman        9    Geneva                       17:31.6  5:51 
   19   19 Sarin Hanoman      10   Wheaton (North)              17:31.9  5:51 
   20   20 Lukas Svabas       10   Roselle (Lake Park)          17:32.3  5:51 
   21   21 Josh Gugliemi      9    Wheaton (North)              17:36.1  5:53 
   22   22 Noah Yung          10   Geneva                       17:38.4  5:53 
   23   23 Lucas Wolfram      10   Wheaton (W. Warrenville Sout 17:42.9  5:55 
   24   24 Colin Cleghorn     10   Batavia                      17:43.3  5:55 
   25   25 Matthew Bultmann   10   Geneva                       17:46.8  5:56 
   26   26 Andrew Vliek       10   Wheaton (W. Warrenville Sout 17:48.8  5:57 
   27      Frankie Krone      9    Wheaton (W. Warrenville Sout 17:49.1  5:57 
   28   27 James Beitler      9    Wheaton (North)              17:50.4  5:57 
   29   28 Josh Tuckett       10   Roselle (Lake Park)          17:50.9  5:57 
   30   29 Jonathan Castillo  9    Batavia                      17:51.3  5:58 
   31      Kaelin Narayanan   9    Wheaton (W. Warrenville Sout 17:52.0  5:58 
   32   30 Ben Krahenbuhl     10   Batavia                      17:54.2  5:59 
   33   31 Aidan Canning      9    Batavia                      17:54.8  5:59 
   34   32 Travis Garling     10   Carol Stream (Glenbard North 18:01.3  6:01 
   35      Jack Bashore       9    Wheaton (W. Warrenville Sout 18:10.7  6:04 
   36   33 Dylan Edling       10   Geneva                       18:11.3  6:04 
   37   34 Emilio Arias       9    Roselle (Lake Park)          18:12.4  6:05 
   38      Ettan Coleman      9    Batavia                      18:13.1  6:05 
   39      Ryan Coop          10   Wheaton (W. Warrenville Sout 18:14.2  6:05 
   40      Luca Tucci         9    Batavia                      18:17.8  6:06 
   41      Andrew Hammond     9    Batavia                      18:18.0  6:06 
   42   35 Harper Thomas      9    Geneva                       18:25.5  6:09 
   43      Hiruka Hewamanage  9    Batavia                      18:25.8  6:09 
   44      William Leininger  10   Wheaton (North)              18:26.2  6:09 
   45      Ormand Mason       9    Batavia                      18:26.4  6:09 
   46   36 Noah Rosser        10   Geneva                       18:26.7  6:09 
   47      Gabe Cornelius     10   Wheaton (W. Warrenville Sout 18:29.8  6:10 
   48      Andrew Hill        9    Wheaton (W. Warrenville Sout 18:30.1  6:11 
   49      Matteo Marotta     10   Batavia                      18:39.1  6:14 
   50   37 Murphy Hall        9    Geneva                       18:43.7  6:15 
   51      Owen Clarke        9    Batavia                      18:44.0  6:15 
   52   38 Alex Sionek        9    Roselle (Lake Park)          18:44.4  6:15 
   53   39 Daniel Grimes      9    St. Charles (East)           18:49.1  6:17 
   54      Henry Johnson      10   Wheaton (W. Warrenville Sout 18:50.8  6:17 
   55      Oliver Oetke-Webb  9    Batavia                      18:56.2  6:19 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
   56      Christopher Tee    9    Geneva                       18:56.4  6:19 
   57      Rolan Blaising     10   Wheaton (North)              18:56.9  6:19 
   58      Joshua Striedl     10   Wheaton (W. Warrenville Sout 18:57.7  6:20 
   59      William Conklin    9    Batavia                      19:00.2  6:21 
   60      Ben Day            9    Batavia                      19:01.3  6:21 
   61   40 Benjamin Von Essen 10   St. Charles (North)          19:03.8  6:22 
   62      Brogan Greif       9    Geneva                       19:04.4  6:22 
   63      Alex Sanchez       9    Wheaton (North)              19:05.6  6:22 
   64      Rex Cole           9    Wheaton (W. Warrenville Sout 19:05.9  6:22 
   65      Trenton Anderson   9    Roselle (Lake Park)          19:07.4  6:23 
   66   41 Levi Ortiz         10   St. Charles (North)          19:10.5  6:24 
   67   42 Emmett Rigertas    10   St. Charles (North)          19:15.5  6:26 
   68      William Lange      10   Geneva                       19:18.1  6:27 
   69      Roman Okun         10   Roselle (Lake Park)          19:20.1  6:27 
   70      John Smyth         9    Geneva                       19:20.5  6:27 
   71      Connor Toreson     9    Wheaton (W. Warrenville Sout 19:21.7  6:28 
   72      Jack Conway        9    Wheaton (W. Warrenville Sout 19:24.6  6:29 
   73      Logan Atteberry    10   Wheaton (W. Warrenville Sout 19:32.0  6:31 
   74      Finn Maisch        10   Wheaton (North)              19:33.5  6:32 
   75      Benjamin Fry       9    Batavia                      19:34.8  6:32 
   76      Ben Friedman       9    Roselle (Lake Park)          19:40.5  6:34 
   77      Liam Powell        10   Wheaton (North)              19:40.7  6:34 
   78      Aleksander Kras    10   Wheaton (W. Warrenville Sout 19:41.4  6:34 
   79      Seamus Roberts     10   Batavia                      19:44.7  6:35 
   80      Brian White        9    Geneva                       19:46.7  6:36 
   81      Finn Hatzinger     9    Wheaton (W. Warrenville Sout 19:47.8  6:36 
   82      Harper Shewmake    9    Batavia                      19:51.7  6:38 
   83      Adam Archacki      9    Roselle (Lake Park)          19:58.6  6:40 
   84   43 Brenn Donehoo      9    St. Charles (East)           19:59.8  6:40 
   85      Nash Gamlin        10   Batavia                      20:08.0  6:43 
   86      Tyler Wall         9    Geneva                       20:15.7  6:46 
   87   44 Brody Copp         10   St. Charles (East)           20:17.1  6:46 
   88      Connor Stoehrmann  10   Roselle (Lake Park)          20:20.7  6:47 
   89      Vinny Cozzo        9    Roselle (Lake Park)          20:25.6  6:49 
   90   45 Greyson MacDougall 9    St. Charles (North)          20:36.1  6:53 
   91   46 Declan Wright      10   St. Charles (North)          20:38.2  6:53 
   92      Lucas Osmondson    9    Geneva                       20:38.7  6:53 
   93   47 Calvin Chan        10   Carol Stream (Glenbard North 20:39.4  6:54 
   94      Damian Archacki    9    Roselle (Lake Park)          20:40.3  6:54 
   95      Logan Adamitis     9    St. Charles (North)          20:49.2  6:57 
   96      Jasper Huynh       10   Geneva                       20:53.8  6:58 
   97      Colin Orr          9    St. Charles (North)          20:58.9  7:00 
   98      Shaan Kothari      10   Roselle (Lake Park)          21:03.4  7:02 
   99      Grant Livingston   9    St. Charles (North)          21:10.2  7:04 
  100   48 Owen Zehelein      10   St. Charles (East)           21:11.3  7:04 
  101      Amari Woods        10   Geneva                       21:24.5  7:09 
  102      Peter Aderhold     9    Wheaton (W. Warrenville Sout 21:36.0  7:12 
  103      Joey Groover       10   Roselle (Lake Park)          21:37.5  7:13 
  104      Ryker Petersen     9    Geneva                       21:39.9  7:14 
  105   49 Ayden Hunter       9    St. Charles (East)           21:41.4  7:14 
  106      Henry Williams     10   Wheaton (North)              21:43.8  7:15 
  107   50 Aidan Skinner      9    Carol Stream (Glenbard North 21:46.9  7:16 
  108      Aiden Wiegert      10   St. Charles (North)          21:47.7  7:16 
  109      Nico Frechmann     9    Batavia                      21:48.2  7:17 
  110      Logan Vogt         10   Geneva                       21:53.3  7:18 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
  111   51 Kevin Fang         9    Carol Stream (Glenbard North 22:04.6  7:22 
  112      Rowan Schalla      9    Batavia                      22:16.2  7:26 
  113      Leo Trch           9    Geneva                       22:23.5  7:28 
  114   52 Ryne De Guzman     10   St. Charles (East)           22:31.9  7:31 
  115      Emmett Richey      9    Roselle (Lake Park)          22:32.6  7:31 
  116      Nelson Sarbassov   10   St. Charles (North)          22:42.6  7:35 
  117      August Tarmichael  9    St. Charles (North)          22:44.7  7:35 
  118      Jack Burback       9    Wheaton (W. Warrenville Sout 22:57.5  7:40 
  119      Jude Duggal        9    Wheaton (W. Warrenville Sout 23:00.6  7:41 
  120      Ben Hastert        9    St. Charles (North)          23:03.0  7:41 
  121      Matthew Marotto    10   Wheaton (W. Warrenville Sout 23:22.3  7:48 
  122      Nathan Mathias     10   Geneva                       23:45.6  7:56 
  123      Mitch Druwe        9    Batavia                      23:59.3  8:00 
  124   53 William Nelson     9    Carol Stream (Glenbard North 24:26.9  8:09 
  125   54 Adam Unzeitig      9    St. Charles (East)           24:52.7  8:18 
  126      Zachary Osuch      10   Roselle (Lake Park)          24:55.4  8:19 
  127      Igi Zubrzycki      10   Roselle (Lake Park)          25:09.2  8:24 
  128      Harrison Pierce    9    Geneva                       25:53.7  8:38 
  129      Aidan Mandel       10   Geneva                       26:08.6  8:43 
  130      Philip Hammer      9    St. Charles (East)           26:48.1  8:57 
  131      Shauryavir Sharma  10   St. Charles (North)          28:27.7  9:30 
  132      Kevin Solano       10   Roselle (Lake Park)          30:19.4 10:07 
  133      Shepard Monkmeier  9    Wheaton (North)              31:35.9 10:32 
  134      Noah Prentiss      9    St. Charles (East)           32:29.0 10:50 
  135      Akshar Patel       10   Roselle (Lake Park)          33:05.7 11:02 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


